Hellweg Markischer Turngau e.V.

Gau-Jugend-Wettkdmpfe mannlich 2009

- Gerat-Vierkampf JuTu M6-7

Rang
Nr. Name

1 Gobel

2 Schrewe

3 Kiithe

4 Afmann

5 RGhling

6 Taddey

T Eberhardt
8 HOlscher
9 Schmitz
10 Monnig

11 Hendriks
12 Holt

13 Mannheims

Vorname

Aaron-Leande
Lars
Luis
Magnus
Felix
Linus
Felix
Johannes
Robin
Jan
Mark
Jonas
Florian

Jg S-Nr Boden

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

4
1
5
11

12
13

11.00
10.00
10.30
8.80
9.20
9.20
9.80
9.00
9.00
8.80
9.60
9.80
9.40

Sprung

10.90
10.50
10.30
11.20
10.30
10.90
10.00
10.40
8.50
9.80
11.00
8.00
7.00

Barren

10.50
9.50

Reck

10.40
11.30
9.90
9.80
10.20
9.50
10.00
10.40
9.60
10.20
9.40
10.10
9.60

G-Pkte

42.80
41.30
41.20
39.50
39.20
39.10
39.00
38.60
37.60
37.30
37.00
36.60
32.50

200

Vereln

TV Lipperode

DJK Arminia Erwitte

TV Lipperode
Hammer SC 08
Hammer SC 08
Hammer SC 08
TV Lipperode

TuS Westf. Eiche Anr
DJK Arminia Erwitte
DJK Arminia Erwitte

TV Lipperode
TV Lipperode
TV Lipperode

1/2000

1 Heuberg

2 KeRler

3 Friedl

4 Grothe

5 Riittar

6 Flohrer

T Kithe

§ Reichl

9 Glogau

10 Groove

11 Thsch

12 Koch

13 Obermeier
14 Xarajanis
15 Koziol

Vorname

Leon
Marcel
Enno
Adrian
Kai
Moritz
Lennert
Deniz
Henry
Lukas
Alexander
Felix
Christoph
Zois
Alexander

Jg S-Nr Boden

22
28
23
21
16
25
17
24
27
20
19
15
18
14
29

11.80
12.00
11.10
12.00
11.50
11.10
10.80
10.90
11.20
10.30
10.00

9.50

9.00

7.00
12.30

Sprung

10.50
10.80
11.00
10.70
12.70
11.00
11.70
10.80
10.40
10.60
10.80
10.80
10.90

9.00
10.30

Barren

12.00
11.90
12.50
11.70
10.50
11.20
10.70
11.30
11.50
11.00
10.00

9.10

8.00

8.70
12.50

Reck

12.00
11.50
11.00
11.10
10.20
10.60
10.60
10.30
10.00
11.10
11.00

9.00

9.00

6.00
11.80

G-Pkte

46.30
46.20
45.60
45.50
44.90
43.90
43.80
43.30
43.10
43.00
41.80
38.40
36.90
30.70
46.90

Jg.

Verein

ATV Dorstfel
Hammer SC 08
ATV Dorstfel

TuS Westf. Eiche Anr

TV Lipperode
Hammer SC 08
TV Lipperode
Hammer SC 08
Hammer SC 08

TuS Westf. Eiche Anr
TuS Westf. Eiche Anr

TV Lipperode
TV Lipperode
TV Lipperode
Hammer SC 08

1999/19

d

d

98

1 Heuken

2 Koziol

3 Tegerich
4 Maisinger
5 Renningholtz
6 Schulz

T Gitzlaff
8 Oberdick
9 Fliemann
10 Micke

11 Hoser

12 Beckmann

Vorname

Lennart
Philip
Felix
Andreas
Tim
Justin
Kal
Bastian
Erik
Lukas
Louis
Jens

Jg S-Nr Boden

35
40
37
36
39
34

12.80
12.85
11.70
12.60
12.40
11.70

8.80
11.00
11.10
10.00

9.50
13.10

P-Pferd

10.70
11.00
11.30

9.90
10.60
10.10
11.40
10.70
11.00

9.70

0.00
11.80

Ringe

13.00
11.80
12.70
12.50
11.40
12.40
12.00
11.30
11.00
10.50

7.60
13.00

Sprung

13.00
11.70
11.70
12.30
12.50
12.40
11.90
11.40
12.00
10.00
11.30
12.10

Barren

13.10
13.00
12.50
12.60
12.90
11.90
11.40
11.60
10.50

9.80

9.20
13.00

Reck

12.70
12.70
12.50
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.80
11.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
12.90

G-Pkte

75.30
73.05
12.40
71.90
71.80
69.50
67.30
67.00
65.60
60.00
48.60
75.90

Verein

TuS Westf. Eiche Anr
Hammer SC 08
Hammer SC 08
Hammer SC 08
Hammer SC 08
TuS Westf. Eiche Anr
TV Lipperode
TuS Westf. Eiche Anr
TV Lipperode
DJK Arminia Erwitte
Hammer SC 08
Hammer SC 08



Hellweg Markischer Turngau e.V.

Gau-Jugend-Wettkdmpfe mannlich 2009

Gerdt-Sechskampf JuTu M12-13

Rang

Nr. Name

1 Holtdirk

2 Henkel

3 Dochow

4 Drogehoff

5 Drégehoff

6 Wicker

T Pawlik

8 Schafermeier
9 Einhoff

Vorname Jg S-Nr Boden  P-Pferd  Ringe Sprung
Lennert 9 47 13.80 13.00 13.50 12.60
Lars 97 51 14.10 12.30 13.80 12.70
Marc 97 44 13.60 13.50 12.70 13.00
Dennis 9 50 12.10 10.90 12.70 12.50
Kevin 9 49 10.30 11.20 12.60 12.20
Jonas 9 43 13.10 11.20 12.00 12.80
Marvin 97 48 12.40 11.60 9.60 11.20
Konrad 97 42 9.00 10.70 10.40 12.40
Marvin 9 46 14.20 13.30 14.00 12.80

Vereln

TV Lipperode

ATV Dorstfeld

DJK Arminia Erwitte
Hammer SC 08

Hammer SC 08

DJK Arminia Erwitte
Hammer SC 08

DJK Arminia Erwitte
TV Lipperode

1 Thevakumaran
2 Hillmann

3 Niembller

4 Dochow

5 Héser

Vorname Jg S-Nr Boden  P-Pferd  Ringe Sprung
Arthithan 94 54 14.20 14,50 14,40 12.00
Matthias 95 56 14.70 12.50 14.20 14.40
Carsten 94 53 13.80 11.20 11.90 14,80
Malte 94 52 13.00 13.90 12.50 12.70
Nick 94 55 13.90 13.80 14.70 14.50

Geradt-Sechskampf JuTu M16-17

Verein

ATV Dorstfeld
Hammer SC 08

TuS Westf. Eiche Anr
DJK Arminia Erwitte
Hammer SC 08

1 Neumann
2 Freitag

Vorname Jg S-Nr Boden  P-Pferd  Ringe Sprung
Lucca 95 57 13.00 14.00 12.90 13.60
Steffen 95 58 13.80 12.00 13.20 14.40

Jg. 1997/1996
Barren Reck G-Pkte
13.80 13,70 80.40
14.10 13.30  80.30
14.00 13.20 80.00
13.50 13.20 74.90
13.80 13.60  73.70
13.70 9.70  72.50
13.40 13.40  71.60
12.20 9.80  64.50
14.30 14,30 82.90
Jg. 1995/1994
Barren Reck G-Pkte
14.80 14,90  84.80
13.90 13.20  82.90
14.80 14,40 80.90
13.60 13.40  79.10
14.30 14.80  86.00
Jg. 1993/1992
Barren Reck G-Pkte
13.00 11,90  78.40
13.40 11.70  78.50

Verein

TV Lipperode
TV Lipperode





